
Coin Value

penny 1 cent

nickel

dime

5 cents

10 cents

quater 25 cents

US Money Value: Coins
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quarter

nickel

dime

Write the money words in ABC order.

Money Words

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

penny

dollar

half dollar
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